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SISTEMA DE ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
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NOMERO ~ DATA  NUMERO ~ DATA  CREDOR C.FUNCIONAL DOTAGAO TIPO CRED. NR.OP  DATA OP VALOR
01.000917 28/11/2016 001069 08/12/2016 MEGA E MEGA LTDA - ME 01.031.0063 2003.33903301.999 ORD ORC ~ Consig 08/12/2016 26,18
01.000918 29/11/2016 001070 07/12/2016 MEGA E MEGA LTDA - ME 01.031.0011 2001.33903301.999 ORD ORC  Consig 07/12/2016 60,15
01.000815 17/10/2016 001071 07/12/2016 DIOGO FORTES DA SILVA - PUBLICIDADE ME  01.031.0063 2003.33903959.999 ORD ORC  Consig 07/12/2016 150,00
01.000949 07/12/2016 001076 07/12/2016 M.F.R. MOREIRA - ME 01.031.0011 2001.33903916.999 ORD ORC  Consig 07/12/2016 0,84
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC Consig 07/12/2016 69.314,57
01.000959 07/12/2016 001078 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD ORC  Consig 07/12/2016 12.096,78
01.000148 29/02/2016 001085 12/12/2016 VIP CAR ESTETICA AUTOMOTIVA LTDA ME 01.031.0011 2001.33903919.999 ORD ORC  Consig 12/12/2016 5,90
01.000958 07/12/2016 001086 12/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD ORC  Consig 12/12/2016 35.100,91
01.000957 07/12/2016 001089 12/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES ~ 01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC Consig 12/12/2016 1.274,32
01.000968 12/12/2016 001091 12/12/2016 M.F.R. MOREIRA - ME 01.031.0011 2001.33903916.999 ORD ORC  Consig 12/12/2016 0,40
01.000971 13/12/2016 001093 13/12/2016 M.F.R. MOREIRA - ME 01.031.0011 2001.33903916.999 ORD ORC  Consig 13/12/2016 0,50
01.000975 15/12/2016 001097 15/12/2016 EXPRESSO TIRA ENTULHO 01.031.0011 2001.33903999.999 ORD ORC  Consig 15/12/2016 6,00
01.000965 09/12/2016 001112 20/12/2016 ZANETTI E GROTH E ZANETTI LTDA ME 01.031.0063 2003.33903301.999 ORD ORC ~ Consig 20/12/2016 46,20
01.000815 17/10/2016 001113 20/12/2016 DIOGO FORTES DA SILVA - PUBLICIDADE ME  01.031.0063 2003.33903959.999 ORD ORC  Consig 20/12/2016 150,00
01.000982 16/12/2016 001114 20/12/2016 L.MOREIRA DE ALMEIDA E CIA LTDA ME 01.031.0063 2003.33903947.999 ORD ORC ~ Consig 20/12/2016 20,00
01.000986 20/12/2016 001115 20/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD ORC  Consig 20/12/2016 15.266,75
01.000940 02/12/2016 001116 20/12/2016 WALTMANN & CIA LTDA -ME 01.031.0011 2001.33903999.999 ORD ORC  Consig 20/12/2016 13,00
01.000987 23/12/2016 001119 23/12/2016 ELIZAMA MARQUES 01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD ORC  Consig 23/12/2016 1.125,50
01.000727 01/09/2016 001124 27/12/2016 S S VENDRUSCOLO - ME 01.031.0011 2001.33903995.999 ORD ORC  Consig 27/12/2016 39,00
01.000989 27/12/2016 001127 27/12/2016 DIFERENTE DISTRIB. DE VEICULOS LTDA 01.031.0011 2001.33903919.999 ORD ORC  Consig 27/12/2016 0,05
01.000837 24/10/2016 001143 28/12/2016 EXPRESSO TIRA ENTULHO 01.031.0011 2001.33903999.999 ORD ORC  Consig 28/12/2016 6,00
01.001009 28/12/2016 001152 28/12/2016 ADILSON BISPO DE ARAUJO 01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD ORC  Consig 28/12/2016 278,38
01.000871 03/11/2016 001033 29/11/2016 WALTMANN & CIA LTDA -ME 01.031.0011 2001.33903999.999 ORD ORC ~ 001906 01/12/2016 637,00
01.000727 01/09/2016 001034 30/11/2016 S S VENDRUSCOLO - ME 01.031.0011 2001.33903995.999 ORD ORC ~ 001907 01/12/2016 1.911,00
01.000705 29/08/2016 001026 28/11/2016 J.J. COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL EIRELLI 01.031.0011 2001.33903001.999 ORD ORC ~ 001908 01/12/2016 230,21
01.000705 29/08/2016 001032 29/11/2016 J.J. COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL EIRELLI 01.031.0011 2001.33903001.999 ORD ORC ~ 001909 01/12/2016 42,84
01.000939 02/12/2016 001054 02/12/2016 JOSE CANDIDO VALVERDE NETO 01.031.0011 2001.33901401.999 ORD ORC ~ 001910 02/12/2016 150,00
01.000936 01/12/2016 001053 01/12/2016 IRINEU JOSE VIEIRA 01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD ORC ~ 001911 05/12/2016 5.000,00
01.000935 01/12/2016 001052 01/12/2016 MARLI INES MARTINS 01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD ORC ~ 001912 05/12/2016 5.000,00
01.000927 01/12/2016 001042 01/12/2016 WELLINGTON ROSA CAMPOS 01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD ORC ~ 001913 05/12/2016 5.000,00
01.000925 01/12/2016 001040 01/12/2016 CARMEM BETTI BORGES DE OLIVEIRA 01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD ORC 001914 05/12/2016 5.000,00
01.000926 01/12/2016 001041 01/12/2016 ESTANIEL PASCOAL ALVES DA SILVA 01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD ORC ~ 001915 05/12/2016 5.000,00
01.000928 01/12/2016 001043 01/12/2016 NERI DOMINGOS DE SOUZA 01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD ORC ~ 001916 05/12/2016 5.000,00
01.000929 01/12/2016 001044 01/12/2016 JOSAFA MARTINS BARBOZA 01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD ORC ~ 001917 05/12/2016 6.500,00
01.000930 01/12/2016 001045 01/12/2016 PAULO ROBERTO DONIN 01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD ORC ~ 001918 05/12/2016 5.000,00
01.000931 01/12/2016 001046 01/12/2016 EDEGAR DOS SANTOS 01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD ORC ~ 001919 05/12/2016 5.000,00
01.000932 01/12/2016 001047 01/12/2016 LEONARDO TADEU BORTOLIN 01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD ORC ~ 001920 05/12/2016 5.000,00
01.000933 01/12/2016 001048 01/12/2016 VALDECIR ALVENTINO DA SILVA 01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD ORC ~ 001921 05/12/2016 5.000,00
01.000934 01/12/2016 001049 01/12/2016 ADEMAR SABADIN 01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD ORC ~ 001922 05/12/2016 5.000,00
01.000938 01/12/2016 001050 01/12/2016 VOLNEI LORENZZON 01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD ORC ~ 001923 05/12/2016 5.000,00
01.000937 01/12/2016 001051 01/12/2016 ANTONIO MARCOS CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD ORC ~ 001924 05/12/2016 5.000,00
01.000941 02/12/2016 001057 02/12/2016 WESMA LOPES DOS SANTOS 01.031.0011 2001.33901401.999 ORD ORC ~ 001925 06/12/2016 150,00
01.000944 05/12/2016 001063 05/12/2016 MANOEL MESSIAS C. NOGUEIRA 01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD ORC ~ 001926 06/12/2016 5.000,00
01.000815 17/10/2016 001071 07/12/2016 DIOGO FORTES DA SILVA - PUBLICIDADE ME  01.031.0063 2003.33903959.999 ORD ORC 001927 07/12/2016 7.350,00
01.000911 23/11/2016 001016 23/11/2016 INST. NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL-INSS 01.031.0011 2001.31901302.999 ORD ORC ~ 001928 07/12/2016 39.831,32
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01.000974 14/12/2016 001095 14/12/2016 JOSE CANDIDO VALVERDE NETO 01.031.0011 2001.33901401.999 ORD ORC ~ 001978 14/12/2016 150,00
01.000980 16/12/2016 001100 16/12/2016 Ol S/A 01.031.0011 2001.33903958.999 ORD ORC ~ 001979 16/12/2016 1.188,56
01.000955 07/12/2016 001075 07/12/2016 ENERGISA MATO GROSSO - DISTRIBUIDORA DE 01.031.0011 2001.33903943.999 ORD ORC 001980 16/12/2016 10.857,91
01.000979 16/12/2016 001104 16/12/2016 DJALMA DOURADO DA SILVA 01.031.0011 2001.33901401.999 ORD ORC ~ 001981 16/12/2016 300,00
01.000981 16/12/2016 001106 16/12/2016 IMPREV 01.031.0011 2001.31911303.999 ORD ORC ~ 001982 16/12/2016 9.261,02
01.000962 07/12/2016 001079 07/12/2016 INST. NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL-INSS 01.031.0011 2001.31901302.999 ORD ORC 001983 16/12/2016 36.409,56
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 001987 16/12/2016 4.904,44
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES ~ 01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 001988 16/12/2016 4.800,17
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 001989 16/12/2016 2.086,36
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 001990 16/12/2016 3.256,22
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES ~ 01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 001991 16/12/2016 7.400,51
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 001993 16/12/2016 2.726,55
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 001994 26/12/2016 3.800,00
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 001995 16/12/2016 7.400,51
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES ~ 01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 001996 16/12/2016 5.938,50
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 001997 16/12/2016 7.400,51
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 001998 16/12/2016 7.244,09
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES ~ 01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 001999 16/12/2016 4.800,17
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES ~ 01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 002000 16/12/2016 17.499,00
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES ~ 01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 002001 16/12/2016 16.167,33
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES ~ 01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 002002 16/12/2016 8.950,92
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 002003 16/12/2016 14.955,79
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES ~ 01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 002004 16/12/2016 6.918,54
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES ~ 01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 002005 16/12/2016 16.247,90
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES ~ 01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 002006 16/12/2016 23.125,67
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 002007 16/12/2016 16.247,90
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 002008 16/12/2016 16.247,90
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 002009 16/12/2016 7.788,89
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES ~ 01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 002010 16/12/2016 5.618,84
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES ~ 01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 002011 16/12/2016 24.237,94
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES ~ 01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 002012 16/12/2016 16.167,33
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES ~ 01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 002013 16/12/2016 8.976,20
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 002014 16/12/2016 16.833,17
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES ~ 01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 002015 16/12/2016 9.035,40
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES ~ 01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 002016 16/12/2016 4.715,45
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES ~ 01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 002017 16/12/2016 16.167,33
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES ~ 01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 002018 16/12/2016 9.981,69
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 002019 16/12/2016 24.237,94
01.000956 07/12/2016 001077 07/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES ~ 01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD ORC 002020 19/12/2016 2.726,55
01.000958 07/12/2016 001086 12/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD ORC 002021 16/12/2016 5.385,48
01.000958 07/12/2016 001086 12/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD ORC 002022 19/12/2016 3.555,92
01.000958 07/12/2016 001086 12/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD ORC 002023 19/12/2016 5.437,61
01.000958 07/12/2016 001086 12/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD ORC 002024 19/12/2016 3.901,71
01.000958 07/12/2016 001086 12/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD ORC 002025 19/12/2016 5.541,89
01.000958 07/12/2016 001086 12/12/2016 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES  01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD ORC 002026 16/12/2016 4.883,57
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------ EMPENHO

NUMERO

DATA

——LIQUIDACAO--—-

NUMERO

DATA

DOTACAO

CRED.

NR.OP

DATA OP

01.000958
01.000958
01.000958
01.000958
01.000958
01.000958
01.000958
01.000958
01.000958
01.000957
01.000957
01.000963
01.000968
01.000971
01.000970
01.000969
01.000973
01.000978
01.000976
01.000966
01.000943
01.000972
01.000975
01.000745
01.000965
01.000815
01.000956
01.000982
01.000986
01.000986
01.000986
01.000986
01.000986
01.000986
01.000986
01.000986
01.000986
01.000986
01.000986
01.000986
01.000986
01.000986
01.000986
01.000986
01.000961

07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
12/12/2016
1371272016
12/12/2016
12/12/2016
1371272016
16/12/2016
15/12/2016
09/12/2016
02/12/2016
1371272016
1571272016
1370972016
09/12/2016
17/10/2016
07/12/2016
16/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
07/12/2016

001086
001086
001086
001086
001086
001086
001086
001086
001086
001089
001089
001080
001091
001093
001099
001101
001102
001103
001107
001108
001109
001098
001097
001111
001112
001113
001077
001114
001115
001115
001115
001115
001115
001115
001115
001115
001115
001115
001115
001115
001115
001115
001115
001115
001090

1271272016
1271272016
1271272016
1271272016
1271272016
1271272016
1271272016
1271272016
1271272016
1271272016
1271272016
07/12/2016
1271272016
1371272016
1571272016
16/12/2016
16/12/2016
16/12/2016
1571272016
1971272016
1971272016
1571272016
1571272016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
07/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
1271272016

CREDOR C.FUNCIONAL
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0063
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0063
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0063
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0063
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0063
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0063
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0063
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0063
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0063
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0011
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0011
INST. NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL-INSS 01.031.0011
M.F.R. MOREIRA - ME 01.031.0011
M_F_.R. MOREIRA - ME 01.031.0011
BARATAO GAS E AGUA LTDA ME 01.031.0011
ANGELICA REGINA MANSKE K.CAIRES 01.031.0011
FABIANO JORGE RUFINO LTDA ME 01.031.0063
ELIZANGELO A MACEDO 01.031.0011
JOAO PEREIRA DA SILVA LIV. PAPELARIA EPP 01.031.0011
L.F. MENEZES - EPP 01.031.0011
L.F. MENEZES - EPP 01.031.0011
VIDRAGCARIA VALDES LTDA 01.031.0011
EXPRESSO TIRA ENTULHO 01.031.0011
CLARO S/A 01.031.0011
ZANETTI E GROTH E ZANETTI LTDA ME 01.031.0063
DIOGO FORTES DA SILVA - PUBLICIDADE ME 01.031.0063
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0011
L.MOREIRA DE ALMEIDA E CIA LTDA ME 01.031.0063
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0011
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0011
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0011
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0011
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0011
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0011
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0011
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0011
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0011
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0011
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0011
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0011
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0011
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0011
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0011
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES 01.031.0011
INST. NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL-INSS 01.031.0011

2003.31901174.999
2003.31901174.999
2003.31901174.999
2003.31901174.999
2003.31901174.999
2003.31901174.999
2003.31901174.999
2003.31901174.999
2003.31901174.999
2001.31901131.999
2001.31901131.999
2001.31901302.999
2001.33903916.999
2001.33903916.999
2001.33903004.999
2001.33903999.999
2003.33903999.999
2001.33903911.999
2001.33903016.999
1002.44905235.999
1002.44905233.999
2001.33903029.999
2001.33903999.999
2001.33903958.999
2003.33903301.999
2003.33903959.999
2001.31901131.999
2003.33903947.999
2001.31901101.999
2001.31901101.999
2001.31901101.999
2001.31901101.999
2001.31901101.999
2001.31901101.999
2001.31901101.999
2001.31901101.999
2001.31901101.999
2001.31901101.999
2001.31901101.999
2001.31901101.999
2001.31901101.999
2001.31901101.999
2001.31901101.999
2001.31901101.999
2001.31901302.999

002027
002028
002029
002031
002032
002033
002034
002035
002036
002037
002038
002039
002041
002042
002043
002044
002045
002046
002047
002048
002049
002050
002051
002052
002053
002054
002058
002059
002060
002061
002062
002063
002064
002065
002066
002067
002068
002069
002070
002071
002072
002073
002074
002075
002077

1971272016
1971272016
1971272016
1971272016
1971272016
1971272016
1971272016
1971272016
1971272016
16/12/2016
16/12/2016
1971272016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
23/12/2016

3.555,92
5.385,48
3.401,14
2.437,81
3.557,28
2.855,52
5.489,75
3.404,53
5.385,48
4.800,17
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NUMERO

01.000964
01.000956
01.000956
01.000956
01.000956
01.000956
01.000956
01.000956
01.000956
01.000956
01.000956
01.000956
01.000956
01.000956
01.000956
01.000940
01.000983
01.000987
01.000988
01.000989
01.000727
01.000726
01.000977
01.000973
01.000965
01.000986
01.000986
01.000990
01.000991
01.000992
01.000993
01.000994
01.000995
01.000996
01.000997
01.000998
01.000999
01.001000
01.001001
01.001002
01.001003
01.000146
01.000951
01.000705
01.000705

DATA

07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
02/12/2016
16/12/2016
23/12/2016
27/12/2016
27/12/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
16/12/2016
1371272016
09/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
27/12/2016
27/12/2016
27/12/2016
27/12/2016
27/12/2016
27/12/2016
27/12/2016
27/12/2016
27/12/2016
27/12/2016
27/12/2016
27/12/2016
27/12/2016
27/12/2016
29/02/2016
07/12/2016
29/08/2016
29/08/2016

——LIQUIDACAO--—-

NUMERO

001088
001077
001077
001077
001077
001077
001077
001077
001077
001077
001077
001077
001077
001077
001077
001116
001118
001119
001126
001127
001124
001123
001120
001102
001112
001115
001115
001128
001130
001131
001132
001133
001134
001135
001136
001137
001138
001139
001140
001141
001142
001129
001125
001121
001122

DATA

1271272016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
20/12/2016
21/12/2016
23/12/2016
27/12/2016
27/12/2016
27/12/2016
27/12/2016
23/12/2016